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BioTector system C

Dimensions

81105003

N.T.S.

MP

500 mm

[19.69 in]

592 mm

 [23.31 in]

ELECTRICAL

 CONNECTIONS

PNEUMATIC

 CONNECTIONS

562 mm

 [22.13 in]

FAN

VENT

105 mm

 [4.13 in]

105 mm

 [4.13 in]

750 mm

 [29.53 in]

480 mm

 [18.90 in]

x4

16 Jan 12

SOM

x1
First issue ECO0081

16/1/12

x2 ports description removed

19/11/14

x3
Mounting points dimension change

08/02/17

320 mm

 [12.60 in]

Ø9 mm

 [Ø0.35 in]

x4
Imperial dimensions added

15/03/17


	Sheets and Views
	Model


